Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50081723   page 1
October 25, 2025 11:39 PM
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA

GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GWS-SA1C-740-U-T2-GM
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls and Systems Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
DIM=External 0-10V Dimming Leads 6
F=Single Fuse7
FF=Double Fuse7
20K=20kV surge protective device
2L=Two Circuits 8, 20
CC=Coastal Construction
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
HSS=Factory Installed House Side
Shield 9
GRSBK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black 4
GRSWH=Glare Reducing Shield, White 4
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours10
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours10
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours10
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours10
HA=50°C High Ambient
DALI=DALI Drivers
WG=Factory installed Wire Guard 11
SLD=Factory installed Vandal Shield
TB=3-position Terminal Block
BPC=Button Type Photocontrol (120, 208, 240 or 277V. Must Specify Voltage)
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle12
WPS2XX=WaveLinx PRO, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, WAC Programmable, 7’ - 15’ Mounting 17
WPS4XX=WaveLinx PRO, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, WAC Programmable, 15’ - 40’ Mounting 17
WLS2XX=WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 7’ - 15’ Mounting 17
WLS4XX=WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 15’ - 40’ Mounting 17
SPB1=Dimming Motion and Daylight Sensor, Bluetooth Programmable, < 8’ Mounting14
SPB2=Dimming Motion and Daylight Sensor, Bluetooth Programmable, 8’ - 20’ Mounting14
SPB4=Dimming Motion and Daylight Sensor, Bluetooth Programmable, 21’ - 40’ Mounting14
DIM10-L08=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (<8’ Mounting)12
DIM10-L20=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (9’-20’ Mounting)12
DIM10-L40=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (21’-40’ Mounting)12
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol Multi-Tap - 105-285V
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=120V Photocontrol
MA1252=10kV Surge Module Replacement
WOLC-7P-10A=WaveLinx Outdoor Control Module 15
TL7-HVG=AirMesh 7-PIN node, 110-480V 15
LS/HSS=Field Installed House Side Shield 9, 16
LS/GRSBK-2PK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black 16, 4
LS/GRSWH-2PK=Glare Reducing Shield, White 16, 4
LS/PFS=Perimeter Shield, Black 13
LS/WG/1=Field installed Wire Guard, 1 Sq 11
LS/WG/3=Field installed Wire Guard, 3 Sq 11
LS/WG/6=Field installed Wire Guard, 6 Sq 11
LS/SLD/1=Field installed Vandal Shield, 1 Sq
LS/SLD/3=Field installed Vandal Shield, 3 Sq
LS/SLD/6=Field installed Vandal Shield, 6 Sq
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information
2. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details
3. Available with SA1 only. Not available with 347V or 480V.
4. Not for use with T4FT, T4W or SL4 optics. See IES files for details.
5. 480V not to be used with ungrounded or impedance grounded systems.